

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 92876661

Data publicarii	01.02.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 494,70 RON - 494,70 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB LEMN 5*50 BUC 40 0,14 5,6 2 CAP BIT BUC 2 2,94 5,88 3 ANTRENOR MAGNEIC 60MM BUC 1 3,36 3,36 4 BANDA IZOLATOARE 15MM/10M BUC 10 3,36 33,6 5 COLIERE PVC 3*6/200 BUC 4 10,08 40,32 6 COLIERE PVC 2,5*150 BUC 1 4,62 4,62 7 CLEMA CUI 8MM BUC 100 0,03 3 8 PLAFONIERA LED PARATA 6M BUC 1 21,01 21,01 9 COLIERE 2,5*100M BUC 7 4,2 29,4 10 COLIERE PVC 2,5*150 BUC 2 4,62 9,24 11 SPRAY FLUORESCENT GALBEN 400ML BUC 1 31,93 31,93 12 PENSULA LATA 30MM BUC 1 4,2 4,2 13 BANDA MARCARE 50MM*50M BUC 2 8,41 16,82 14 TRAFLET DE COL POLIST. FIR 10MM BUC 1 8,4 8,4 15 FOLIE PROTECTIE 0,02MM BUC 10 5,88 58,8 16 VAR SAC 1 21,01 21,01 17 SARMA ZINCATA 2 KG 6,51 12,61 82,0911 18 FOLIE CONSTRUCTII KG 3 10,08 30,24 19 COLIERE PVC 2,5*200 BUC 10 6,72 67,2 20 BANDA ADEZIVA PVC PT TEVI BUC 1 17,65 17,65
